

Pawnbroker Financing Receives National Pawnbrokers Association Rookie of the Year Award

LAS VEGAS, Nevada, July 14, 2016 - The National Pawnbrokers Association ("NPA") announced the selection of Pawnbroker Financing as the recipient of the 2016 Rookie of the Year Award.

"We are honored to win the Rookie of the Year Award at the 2016 NPA Expo. The Expo proved to be a big success. We enjoyed presenting our line of credit product to all the pawnbrokers and industry professionals," said Pawnbroker Financing's CEO, Christopher A. Smith.

Financing Solutions That Work for Pawnbrokers - When pawnshops need working capital, our line of credit financing delivers the cash influx they need, fast.

Pawnbroker Financing offers revolving Line of Credit facilities that are tailored to meet the specific needs of your Pawn Shop. We offer solutions for Pawnbrokers that have needs outside what conventional financing or banks can offer. Pawnbroker Financing is a specialty finance company with private capital available specifically for the Pawn industry.

Pawnbroker Financing gives your company the flexibility it needs to grow, recapitalize, even to repay family & friends loans. The Pawnbroker Line of Credit can increase or decrease based on your current size and needs, and you'll have daily access to your Funds.

About Pawnbroker Financing:

Pawnbroker Financing specializes in originating, structuring and providing financial solutions to pawnbrokers nationwide. For more information, search www.pawnbrokerfinancing.com.

Contacts

Pawnbroker Financing
Christopher A. Smith, (303) 373-1300
President & CEO
info@pbfinancing.com